Company Name Goldstar

NSE Symbol GOLDSTAR
Industry -
As on 31-Mar-2018

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

. Promoter & .| Non Promoter
Sr.No. | Particulars Public X
Promoter Group Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
2 No No No
or Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No No
heth h h h i
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No No
encumbered?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting
6 No No No

Rights?
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31-Mar-2018

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Nos. of

Category | of

1)

1

c2

harehold
shareholder sharenolders

(I (i

Promoter &
Promoter 1
Group

Public 151

Non
Promoter- 0
Non Public

Shares
underlying 0
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 162

No. of Total
fully paid
. nos.
up equity
shares shares
held held
(V1) =
(V) (IV)+(V)+
(v1)
7800000 | 7800000
2898000 2898000
0 0
0 0
0 0

10698000 | 10698000

Shareholding
as a % of
totalno. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(VII) (1X)
No of Voting Rights
Class X Total

72.91 7800000 7800000
27.09 2898000 2898000
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
100 | 10698000 10698000

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

Totalas
a % of
(A+B+C)

72.91

27.09

100

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share

Number of

capital) As a

Locked in shares

% of
(A+B+C2)
Xh)= (VII
K= Vi
(X)
As a%
of
No total
Shares
held
(a) (b)
72.91 7800000 100
27.09 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
0 - 0
100 7800000 72.91

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

7800000

2898000

10698000
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Note:
e 1. Shareholding as a % of'total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).
e 2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
e 3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of'total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held.
(Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C))
* 4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares

held.
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category and
Category | name of
shareholder

1 Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

GEETABEN
AMRUTLAL
PANSARA

DHRUTI NAVNEET
PANSARA

MANSHI VISHAL
PANSARA

LILABAN M
PANSARA

VISHAL
MULJIBHAI
PANSARA

SHIVAM
AMRUTBHAI
PANSARA

AMRUTLAL
MOHANBHAI
PANSARA

MULJIBHAI
MOHANBHAI
PANSARA

MULJI M PANSARA

NAVNEET
MULJIBHAI
PANSARA

PANSARA AMRAT

Nos.
shareholders

(i

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

of

(v)

117800000

456000

285450

81300

536616

621450

81300

1869582

2772942

378000

417360

300000

Total
nos.
shares
held

e
(Iv)+
(V)+
(\40]

7800000

456000

285450

81300

536616

621450

81300

1869582

2772942

378000

417360

300000

Shareholding
as a % of
totalno. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

(VI

72.91

4.26

2.67

.76

5.02

5.81

.76

17.48

25.92

3.53

3.9

2.8

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

securities
(1X)
i Totalas
No of Voting
. a % of
Rights
(A+B+C)
Class X | Total
0 0 0
7800000 7800000 72.91
456000 456000 4.26
285450 | 285450 2.67
81300 81300 .76
536616 536616 5.02
621450 | 621450 5.81
81300 81300 .76
1869582 1869582 17.48
2772942 | 2772942 25.92
378000 378000 3.53
417360 417360 3.9
300000 300000 2.8

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(XI)= (VIN)+
(X)

72.91

4.26

.76

5.02

5.81

.76

17.48

25.92

3.53

3.9

2.8

Number of
Locked in shares

(X11)

As a %
of
No total
Shares
held
(a) (b)
0 0
7800000 100
456000 100
285450 100
81300 100
536616 100
621450 100
81300 100
1869582 100
2772942 100
378000 100
417360 100
300000 100

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

7800000

456000

285450

81300

536616

621450

81300

1869582

2772942

378000

417360

300000
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M

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117800000 7800000 72.91 7800000 7800000 102.42 72.91 7800000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
117800000 7800000 72.91 7800000 7800000 102.42 72.91 7800000

Table Il A - Details of Unclaimed
shares

No. of shareholders No of Shares held

100

100

7800000

0

7800000
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Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category and
Category | name of
shareholder

0}

1 Institutions
a Mutual Funds/

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate
c Investment
Funds

Foreign
d Venture Capital
Investors

Foreign
e Portfolio
Investors

Financial
f Institutions/
Banks

Insurance
Companies

Provident
h Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Central

Government/
State

Nos. of
shareholders

(i

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

(V)

Total
nos.
shares
held

(Vi) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(v

Shareholding

as a % of
totalno. of
otaino. o Number of Voting Rights
shares .
held in each class of
(calculated .
securities
as per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
(V) (1X)

. Totalas
No of Voting
. a % of
Rights
(A+B+C)
Class X | Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VI1)+
(X)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)
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Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-
institutions

Individuals -

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capitalup
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capitalin
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

KETANBHAI
ARVINDRAY
SHAH

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
member

HUF

HIMATLAL
JETHALAL
LAKHANI HUF

RAJENDRA
NAVALCHAND
SHAH

HITESH
HIMATLAL
LAKHANI

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)= (B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)

98

23

0

30

2

9

151

151

Declaration | Table 1 | Table 2 | Table 3 | Table 4 | Disclosure by Trading Members

2112000

726000

1386000

162000

786000

48000

606000

156000

156000

156000

12000

120000

2898000

2898000

2112000

726000

1386000

162000

786000

48000

606000

156000

156000

156000

12000

120000

2898000

2898000

19.75

6.79

12.96

1.

S}

1

7.35

.45

1.46

1.46

1.46

.11

pN

1.

N

2

271

271

2112000

726000

1386000

162000

786000

48000

606000

156000

156000

156000

12000

120000

2898000

2898000

2112000

726000

1386000

162000

786000

48000

606000

156000

156000

156000

12000

120000

2898000

2898000

19.75

6.79

12.96

1.51

7.35

.45

1.46

1.46

271

Table IllA - Details of Unclaimed

shares

19.75

6.79

12.96

1.51

7.35

.45

1.46

1.46

1.46

1.12

271

271

2112000

726000

1386000

162000

786000

48000

606000

156000

156000

156000

12000

120000

2898000

2898000
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No. of shareholders No of Shares held

Table IlIB - Details of the
shareholders acting as persons in
Concert

Name of Name of No. of Holding
shareholder PAC shareholders %
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category

Category and name of
shareholder

U]

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
(C)(M+(CO)(2)

:’\luoll‘yo;:aid Total | Shareholding as a % of
Nos. of i nos. totalno. of shares
shareholders :E;Z:lty shares | (calculated as per SCRR,

held held 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)

! (V)

e

(IV)+

Vi

)+ (Vi)

(V1)
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

(1X)

No of
Voting
Rights

Class

Total

Totalas
a % of
(A+B+C)

Shareholding , as a % assuming
fullconversion of convertible

securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VI)+(X)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)
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